
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - JAN 2025

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD-201005

Ms. MONIKA MEHAN -

PRINCIPAL

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 99800.00

04642191028195

31

31

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01-11-1992DOJ :

21178

292Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

921026671981

AIJPM4091N

100243038436

Pay Level 12

Pension A/C No. :

Total :  172654.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  0.00

 26946.00

 45908.00DA :

HRA :

 99800.00Basic Pay :

Total :  45985.00

 28000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 500.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  17485.00

Net Salary :  126669.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) One Hundred Twenty-Six Thousand Six Hundred Sixty-Nine Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**28-01-2025


